
CONTACT

24/08/2011 -
29/7/2013

29/07/2013 -
09/07/2019

25/03/2023 -
05/01/2024

2005

2005-2008

R.FROSEKHAN RAHAMATHULLAH
 1298/2 V.A.R.NAGAR KURICHIMALAI

THIRUMANGALAKUDI
THIRUVIDAIMARUTHUR (TK)
THANJAVUR (DT)
TAMILNADU
INDIA
PIN:612102

 +919894918318
 frose7023@gmail.com

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the
organization.

Light driver
House driver
Suwaidi
Riyadh
Saudi Arabia 

Light driver
Imar Trading &Contracting
Amir Street
Doha
Qatar 

Light driver
Fiction Trading Contracting
308, Royal plaza
Al Sadd, doha
Qatar 

Mathar mandram high school
SSLC
Good

Manali Ramakrishna polytechnic College
Diploma Electrical Electronic engineering
Good

Driving
Basic computer

Cricket
Tennis
Browsing internet

Tamil, English, Malayalam, hindi

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

INTERESTS

LANGUAGES

PERSONAL DETAILS



R.FROSEKHAN RAHAMATHULLAH

Date of Birth : 30/04/1990
Marital Status : Married
Nationality : Indian
Gender : Male


